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
257 12TH ST. Large front room, kltchen- -

ette; warning aisiance.
2 LARUE, airy rooms, lower noor; furnace

heat, quiet home; adults. 815 22d st. N.
apt., furnished; basementapt., furnished. 38ft flth st. Main 9529.

NICE room, good meals; near Multnomah
oiub; fttotlemaa. Main 2219.

FOK RENT.
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Furnished Apartments.
VERT BEAUTIFUL APT.. JM LARGE,

MODERN FURNISHED. 4 ROOMS,
LIGHT. AIRY. ALL OUTSIDE ROOMS.
EQUIPPED FOR 2 TO 5 PERSONS.
BATH, GARBAOE LIFT. BUILT-I- N 2

allREFRIGERATOR.
GAS RANGS AND ALL

CONVENIENCES. INCLUDING FIRST-CLAP- S

JANITOR SERVICE: WALKING HA
DISTANCE TO DOWNTOWN BUSINESS 3d
DISTRICT THPRR APR NO BETTER
APARTMENTS THAN THESE IN ALL

PORTLAND.
THE COLUMBIAN.

11TH AND COLUMBIA.
STELWYX APARTMENTS.

HIGH-CLAS-

Eleirantlv furnished apt--, t to
with sleeplnr porch; In residential dis-
trict. We have the very handsomest 2
furnished apartments In the city: white
enamel woodwork. Ivory furniture. -- ni
nese ruirs. exceptionally clean and moi-er- n;

alo for refined rentleman a lew
bachelor auitea and rooms with ano
without bath. Reference "quired, lou
St. Clair et.. cor. Wash. Mar 2S30.

THE CROMWELL,
Fifth and Columbia Stm. in

Five minutes' walk to Meier & FranK s

store. erood surroundings, strictly mou
rn 2 and 3 room furnished apts out- -

balcony.side, wit'a French doors
Permanent and transient.

FURNISHED
bawment apartment, three rooms.
and dry and well lighted with gas and
electricity: heat, water and telephone
free. Close to Alberta Bd Union. Wdln.
230.

THE JACKSON. . 5
51 Union Ave. North.

Three-roo- m spts.. $30 and $40; P""batii. steem heat, hot and co d wat;
Phone service; 15 minuted walk to 6
and Adr. Rose City car. Fast 2B43.

FURNISHED APARTMENT.
$75 West side, walking distance, all

outside rooms, front porch, sleeping
porch. 3 bedrooms, plenty of heat and
hot water; steady tenant; adulta.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. Stock Exch.

BONNIE BRAE.
In Inrington, beautiful corner apart-

ment, 3 rooms, sleeping porch, ma
hogany and wicker furniture, piano and
books; rent $65; adults. 514 Hancock.

THE DEZENDORP APTS.
208 16th. near Taylor. Mar. 12ft.
Nicely furnished apts., for resi-

dent or transient and tourist; no ob-

jection to children ; walking distance
FURNITURE FOR SALE.

Furniture nt a ant. for enl
every thing In first-cla- condition; ruga.
oraperieji and flisnes; going ay. iruuiapt, for rent. Apt. 24. Morton apts.
ic v.i . v fnrniho(! anartment
walking distance; steam beat, no extra
charge for Hunts and private phone;
ad aitM onlv. he Lincoln. 4t.b and
Lincoln. Msln 1377.

TITW ST ANFIKLD.
Modern outside aota Light,

Tieat. ohone. laundry facilitiea 20 and
$22 50 Main 73!2.

THE WHEEl.DON ANNcX.PnpP i Of K mnt SilmnA' 2 It and 4'
room ants.: oermanent or transient; also
single roomg. Main 664? .

GIRL wanted to share apt. Call Mar. 2477
after 6 P. M.

AND 3 ROOMS, light, sunnv apartments,
clean, moderate walking distance; rea-
sonable rent. Arline Apta 17th and
Lovejoy. Broa 3 way 11 2.

NirvETr furn!fh?d art. w4th ga-

rage. In Irvington. Wl lease from 6
months to year: rent $lf. Phone East
JHI for anTioHrtTner.

I'PSHITP A PARTMEN'TS.
2-- 3 rooms, furnished, steam heat, hot-- !

and coM water; $18 per month np
406i 26 th at. N.

ABIjE apt., lovely neigh-oorhood.

all omtlde rooms. rood hrtt.
water. 2 porones, low rerrt to party buy-
ing th-- furniture: references. Mar. 17fiS.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS.
One room with kitchenette, ground

floor: fine for lady employed or bache-
lor. Mar. 8181.

TWO 2 -- ROOM apts.. nlcley furnished: gas
range, heat. lights and phone: nice loca-
tion: In private home; close In. Phone
ffel wood inn

LARGE, light front apt., on Ken-
ton

5
car, 20 minutes to town: adults;

S22.I.O. AIMna ave. at Lombard st.
"Wondlftwn 2642 or Automatic 511-7-

siTvvvsinR APTS. Fine, furnished 2
room ant. Vacant tomorrow, outside
rooms, hieh-cia- ss house. See this to
day. Tahor S000.

nTRTTT"R'R nf modem ant. tac'
rlflr.ri mi ink ale: leaving cltv: m"
see to annreclate. 24 Morton apts.. 607
Washington

AI-T- COURT ATS. Enst Stb and Burn- -

firenla','e walking distance East S5R6.

vrw7.YWF.DS attention: Mart house
keeping at a ttarenin: complete, rumiiure
for 4 rooms sacrificed. Main 412S,
ROOM furnished apartment, bath, phone
light. Itnen ineiuaea : u . int.
corner Northrup. Auto. 531 -- OS.

W'lLL sublet steam -- heated apt
for montns: an u its oniy; west, sine;
walking distance; references. Bdwy. 5131

PORTNOMAH 3 and 4 rooms: hardwood
floors, sieeoing porcnes. wanting dis
tance, well furnished: adults. 200 E. 18th

H.ROOM hew enartment-fla- t. closet In.
white enamel na'nwooa noors. manm?- -
anv furniture: adults: J 125. Mar. 60 10.

KING ALBERT APT?. 2 and fur
Yi shed, atr ctlv modern, tile Datn. eie
vator. llth and Montgomery. Main 859.

VILLA ST. CLARA APTS.
FURNTPTTtrn APARTMENTS.

203 12TH ST.
FOR RENT clean apartment, near

Jefferson high school, between 4 car
lines. 1051 Kerhy.

furnished apartments, with
without private nam. to .io. war
rentnn Apts. 4024 Third st.

apt., private bath with or with
out garage, nar snops. mi
waiikle st. well. 1 i m.

MARSHALL APTS. front apart
ments; also apartment.
624 M a rshali. Bdwy. aftt.

riET settled for the winter, complete fur
niture for rour-roo- apt. at hair price
Hawkins. fl!'7 wasmngton.

NICEI-- furnished modern apart
mpnt. adults, on iv batnan mag.
corner of Mississippi ave. and Skldmore.

I.A RfiR comer room with alcove, west
lde: mooern conveniences: Dusiness

women. Phone Main 5110. Mrs. Rice
Ron wi. ANDERS basement furn

apt.. 2n and ngnt janitor wora; no nre.
Call before noon.

5 ROOMS, housekeeping, with place
yard for ear; nrsi noor; otner rooms.
171 13th st.

m A BRLI.E ants.. 414 Jefferson at llth
2 and rumisnea apts.. modern.pent reasona oTe.

WKSTONT A APT., 666 Gllsan St. Two
rooms, front, rurnisnea ana nnxurntsned
apt., modern.

$25 cottage home, E. 21st. near
I n a H vr. wain, ui ij mi, vy .

Bank bldg
BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity place; nice

2 and apis. war. jot. Call
Apt.

HISLOP HALL.
410V. Hawthorne ave.: strictly modemfnrn'shed apartment. East 882.

WESTMINISTER APTS.
furnished apt., alt outside

rooms. Main 5582.
ONE LARGE, light, clean housekeeping

apt., new rurnianings. cast 13th, cor
ner olApn.

LEONCE APARTMENTS.
Furnished apt. Mar. 2250. 1S6

Nort h 22d st.
furnished apartment with bath.

llgnt, waiur a in uune iree, SdU. 882
East A.m.

ONE EXTRA-WEL- L furnished apt..
with running water, rent reasonable, at
22 8 Vt Wash, at.

$.V LORENZO apt., 427 Salmon st. Main
Stf i n. f , ngni, pnone
adults.

ONE AND two-roo- m furnished housekeep- -
Ing apartments, rent reasonable. 125
14th st.

PLEASANT rooms for housekeeping; clean
and neat; warning distance. i2 Broadway.

TWO AND three-roo- m furnished apart
ment; iPiepnont-- arm puBto oatn. iiar-
rison Court. 344 5th.

JULIANA APTS.. 45 Trinity place. 2 and
rurnisnen apis. iarsnaii B83.

Unfurnished Apartments.
IONIAN COURT. 18th and Couch.

front, comer apt., newly tinted and
painted; close in. Adults. Bdwy. 761

STRICTLY modern oungalowapartment; nice lawn and i )we'8, Irv- -
jngton district. Broadway 1186.

UNFURNISHED apt.. $12;
313; sib. Free water and lights.
Car stops at door. Tabor 3735.

ALT A MONT APARTMENTS.
Modern 3 and apts.; reasonable

rent. 3Q4 College st.
SPOKANE bid., Seilwood, modern 2- -

room unfurnished apartment. Phone
Auto. 210-6-

NEW unfurnished apt.; heat.
lights. 74 E. tturnsiae. East 4675.

PORT NOMA H. 3 and 4 rooms, walking
distance ; adult: 200 E. 18th.

unfurnished apt., Chrlstensen's
hall. 16i llth at.. Main 6017.

5 ROOMS, modern, steam beat, second
floor. 561 Glisan.

MORDAUNT. 58 EveretT Large, modern
Come and inepect.

GARFIELID sleeping porch, reas-- o
nable. 361 Failing blk.. W . Union.

3 ROOMS and bath, lower floor, 129 E.
2uh. near Morrison st.

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-
ment. Bdwy. &36U.

FOR RENT.
Lpfurnifched Apsrtmesti.

SOO EAST HOYT STREET,
NEAR EAST 24TH STREET.Portland's newest apartment house la

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